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	FluA
	Pyr
	Chr
	B[a]A
	B[j]F
	B[b]F
	B[k]F
	B[e]P
	B[a]P
	B[g,h,i]P
	I[1,2,3-c,d]P
	DB[a,h]A
	Total

	
MW (g.mol-1)
	
202.256
	
202.256
	
228.294
	
228.294
	
252.316
	
252.316
	
252.316
	
252.316
	
252.316
	
276.338
	
276.338
	
278.354
	
-

	CTP-I
	2.31
	1.73
	1.32
	1.06
	0.53
	1.01
	0.50
	1.87
	1.08
	0.48
	0.58
	0.17
	12.67

	




[bookmark: _GoBack]

Table 


S


1


:


 


PAH molecular weight (MW) and PAH profile


s


 


(nmol) of 5 µL of 


CTP


-


I


 


 


FluA


 


Pyr


 


Chr


 


B[a]A


 


B[j]F


 


B[b]F


 


B[k]F


 


B[e]P


 


B[a]P


 


B[g,h,i]P


 


I[1,2,3


-


c,d]P


 


DB[a,h]A


 


Total


 


 


MW (g.mol


-


1


)


 


 


202.256


 


 


202.256


 


 


228.294


 


 


2


28.294


 


 


252.316


 


 


252.316


 


 


252.316


 


 


252.316


 


 


252.316


 


 


276.338


 


 


276.338


 


 


278.354


 


 


-


 


CTP


-


I


 


2.31


 


1.73


 


1.32


 


1.06


 


0.53


 


1.01


 


0.50


 


1.87


 


1.08


 


0.48


 


0.58


 


0.17


 


12.67


 


 


 


 


 




Table  S 1 :   PAH molecular weight (MW) and PAH profile s   (nmol) of 5 µL of  CTP - I  

 FluA  Pyr  Chr  B[a]A  B[j]F  B[b]F  B[k]F  B[e]P  B[a]P  B[g,h,i]P  I[1,2,3 - c,d]P  DB[a,h]A  Total  

  MW (g.mol - 1 )    202.256    202.256    228.294    2 28.294    252.316    252.316    252.316    252.316    252.316    276.338    276.338    278.354    -  

CTP - I  2.31  1.73  1.32  1.06  0.53  1.01  0.50  1.87  1.08  0.48  0.58  0.17  12.67  

 

     

